				PSIC-	STATE OF PENKO. M
	38063	}	DEED OF	FRUST AND	ASSIGNMENT OF RENTSOL
					THE AND INTEREST BE
DA	TE OF THIS DEE	D OF TRUST AND	OF THE LOAN TH	ANSACTION	DATE FUNDS DISBURSED THE TRANSACTION IF OTHER THAN DATE OF THE TRANSACTION JUNE 27, 1984
•	June	22, 1984			GRANTOR(S):

June 22, 1984	ने दिहा	GRANTOR(S):	and the second s
BENEFICIARY	533	(1) Henry L. Delaney	
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SE	RVICES	(2) Eleanor M. Delaney	
ADDRESS: 121 South 9th (Box 1269)	823 H. I	NAME OF TRUSTEE Aspen Title	
ADDRESS: 171 SOULI SCA (Secon	97601		

Page -

ACCOUNT NUMBER 3654-401571

10553

Klamath Falls Oregon CITY:

THIS DEED OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE ADVANCES

By this Deed of Trust, the undersigned Grantor (all, if more than one) for the purpose of securing the payment of a Promissory Note of even date in the principal sum of \$ 6502.30 from Grantor to Beneficiary named above hereby grants sells, conveys and warrants to Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the following described property situated in the State of Oregon County of ______ Klamath

Lot 16 and the West 1/2 of Lot 15, Block 4, CHILOQUIN DRIVE, in the County of ers dostroje. Tais Deare de Toust a une bla technolod de the Brudina fan asmallanda beford recommer and

Klamath, State of Oregon.

(D

Together with all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected thereon and heating, lighting, plumbing, gas Together with all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected thereon and heating, lighting, plumbing, gas	

The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with all the rights, privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to trustee and his heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes following, and none other.

Grantor also assigns to Beneficiary all reints, issues and profits of said premises reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession Berntor also assigns to Beneficiary all reints, issues and profits of said premises reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession Berntor also assigns to Beneficiary all reints, issues and profits of said premises reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession Berntor also assigns to Beneficiary all reints, issues and profits of said premises reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession Berntor also assigns to Beneficiary all reints, issues and profits of the independence of the reserving the reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking continuance following continuance of default hereunder, and during continuance for the independence of the reserving the reservence of the reserving the reserving the right to collect and enforce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the independence of the reserving the reservence of the reserving the reservence of the

collect and enforce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured by any lawful means. COR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: (1) Performance of each agreement of Granton-withtained herein; (2) Payment of the principal sum with interest thereon at the agreed rate in accordance with the terms and conditions of the above mentioned Promissory Note executed by the Granton in favor of the Beneficiary, at the agreed rate in accordance with the terms and conditions of the above mentioned promissory Note executed by the Granton in favor of the Beneficiary reference to which is hereby made, until paid in full at or before maturity, or as extended or rescheduled; (3) Payment of any additional amounts, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, as may be hereafter loaned by Beneficiary to Granton in connection, with any renewal or refinancing, but the Beneficiary shall not he obligated to make any additional loan(s) in any amount; (4) The payment of any money that may be advanced by the Beneficiary to Grantor or to this Deed of Trust.

All payments made by Grantor(a) on the obligation seddred by this Deed of Trust shall be applied in the following order: FIRST: To the payment of taxes and assessments that may be levied and assessed against said premises, insurance premiums, repairs, and all other charges and expenses agreed to be paid by the Grantor(s). SECOND: To the payment of the interest due on said loan. THIRD: To the payment of principal.

SECOND: To the payment of the interest due on said loan.
 THIRD: To the payment of principal.
 TO PROTECT. THE SECURITY HEREOF, GRANTOR(S)-COVENANTS AND AGREES: (1)-to keep said premises insured in Beneficiary's favor against fire and such other casualities as the Beneficiary may specify, up to the full value of all improvements for the protection of Beneficiary in such manner, in such amounts, and in such companies as Beneficiary may from time to time approve, and to keep the policies therefor, properly endorsed, on deposit with abeneficiary and that loss proceeds (less expenses of collection) shall, at Beneficiary's option, be applied on said indebtedness, whether due or not, or to the precision or desaft improvements. Such application by the Beneficiary's shall not cause discontinuance of any proceedings to foreclose the in Deed of Trust. In the correctory and that loss proceeds (less expenses of collection) shall, at Beneficiary is against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the debt is foreclosure all rights of the Grantor in insurance policies then in force shall pass to the purchaser at the foreclosure said. (2) to pay when due all taxes, including any prior Trust Deeds or Mortgages) and assessments that may accrue against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the debt is of the first interest of and upon the interest of all on the first interest of all onder Paragraphs to 2 above. Beneficiary, at its pition (whether electint, to declare the whole indebtedness secure hereby due was developed on the date of payment at the agreed rate. (4) To keep the buildings and other purpose of constructs now existing or hereafter erected in associations of the property public authority, and to commit or suffer any use of said Treasionable times for the purpose of inspecting the prediction by the dest of payment of all such taxes and assessments without determining the validity thereof, and (c) such disbursements shall be added to the impa

he does hereby forever warrant and will forever defend the title and possession thereof against the lawful claims of any and all persons whatsoever. IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) If the said Grantor(s) shall fail or neglect to pay installments on said Promissory Note as the same may hereafter become due, or upon default in the performance of any agreement hereunder, or upon sale or other disposition of the premises by Grantor(s), or should any action or proceeding be filed in any court to enforce any lien on, claim against or interest in the premises, then all sums owing by the Grantor(s) to the Beneficiary under this Deed of Trust' or under the Promissory Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and payable at the option of the Beneficiary on the application of the Beneficiary or assignee, or any other person who may becentitled to the monies due thereon. In theevent of such default, Beneficiary may execute or cause Trustee to execute a written Notice of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To the Sold to satisfy the obligations hereof, and may execute or cause Trustee to execute a written Notice of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To the Sold to satisfy the obligations hereof, and may execute on cause Trustee to execute a written Notice of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To the Sold to satisfy the obligations hereof, in each county wherein said property or some part or parcel, thereof is situated. Beneficiary also shall deposit with Trustee, shall file such notice for record in each county wherein said property or some part or parcel, thereof hall fix the time and place of sale and give notice thereof as required by law.

thereof as required by law. (2) Whenever all or a portion of any obligation secured by this Trust Deed has become due by reason of a default of any part of that obligation, including taxes, (3) Whenever all or a portion of any obligation secured by this Trust Deed has become due by reason of a default of any part of that obligation, including taxes, assessmints: premiums for insurance or advances made by a Beneficiary in accordance with the terms of the Trust Deed, the Grantor or his successor in interest, the property, or any part of it, any Beneficiary finder a subordinate Trust Deed or any persion having a subordinate lien or encumbrance of record on the property, or any part of it, any Beneficiary finder a subordinate Trust Deed or any persion having a subordinate lien or encumbrance of the property, at any time prior to the time and date set by the Trustee for the Trustee's sale if the property, at and the obligation secured thereby (in-Beneficiary or his successor in interest, respectively, the entire amount then due under the terms of the Trust perses actually incurred if allowed by law) cluding costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligations and Trustee's and Attorney's fees actually incurred if allowed by law) cluding costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligations and Trustee's and Trust Deed shall be reinstated and shall proceedings had or instituted to foreclose the Trust Deed shall be dismissed or discontinued, and the obligations and Trust Deed shall be reinstated and shall proceedings had or instituted to foreclose the Trust Deed shall be dismissed or discontinued, and the obligations and Trust Deed shall be reinstated and shall remain in force the same as if no acceleration had occurred.

remain in force the same as it no acceleration had occurred. (3) After the lapre of such time as may then be required by law following the recordation of said Notice of Default, and Notice of Default and Notice of Sale having been given as then required by law, Trustee, without demand on Grantor(s), shall sell said property on the date and at the time and place designated in said Notice of Sale at public auction to the highest bidder, the purchase price payable in lawful money of the United States at the time of sale. The person said Notice of Sale at public auction to the highest bidder, the purchase price payable in lawful money of the United States at the time of sale. The person conducting the sale may, for any cause he deems expedient, postpone the same from time to time until it shall be completed and, in every such case, notice of postponement shall be given by public declaration thereof by such person at the time and place last appointed for the sale; provided, if the sale is postponed for longer than one day beyond the day designated in the Notice of Sale, notice thereof shall be given, in the same manner as the original Notice of Sale. Trustee shall execute and deliver to the purchaser its Deed conveying said property so sold, but without any covenant of warranty, express or implied. The recitals in the shall execute and deliver to the purchaser its Deed conveying said property so sold, but without any covenant of warranty, way bid at the sale. Deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, including Beneficiary, may bid at the sale, including the payment of Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale to payment of (1) the costs and expenses of exercising the power of sale and of the sale, including the payment of

Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale to payment of (1) the costs and expenses of exercising the power of sale and of the sale, including the payment of the Trustee's and Attorney's fees; (2) cost of any evidence of title procured in connection with such sale and revenue stamps on Trustee's Deed; (3) all other sums secured hereby; and (4) the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, or the Trustee, in its discretion, may deposit the balance of such proceeds with the County Clerk of the County in which the sale took place.

(5-16) (72V. 2-62)		
an 's ann a thur a chuir a bhair a' tha chun the fillingen an tha chun thur a chuir a tha chuir a tha chun the fillingen		10554
(4) Grantor(s) agrees to surrender possession of the hereinab previously been surrendered by Grantor(s).	ove described premises to the Purchaser at th	evaloresaid sale, in the event such possession has not
some part thereof is situated a Substitution of Trustee. For duries, authority and title of the Trustee named herein or o thereof shall be given and proof thereof made, in the manner r (6):Upon payment in full by said Grantor(s) of his indebted law.	om the time the substitution is filed for record of any successor Truster. Each such substitution provided by law.	y Recorder of each county in which said property or ed, the new Trustee shall succeed to all the powers, on shall be executed and acknowledged, and notice that the executed and acknowledged and notice that the executed and acknowledged and action trustor(s) the above described premises according to
(7) Should said property or any part thereof he taken by rea compensation, awards, and other payments or relief theref obligation secured by this Deed of Trust,	ason of any public improvement or condemna for, to the extent necessary to liquidate the	tion proceeding, Beneficiary shall be entitled to all unpaid balance, including accrued interest, of the
 (8) Notwithstanding anything in this Deedof Trust or the Prishall be deemed to impose on the Grantor(s) any obligation of contrary shall be of no force or effect. (9) All Grantors shall be jointly and severally liable for fulfill 	an a	neither this Deed of Trust nor said Promissory Note may be legally enforceable; and any provision to the
 (9) All Grantors shall be jointly and severally liable for folfill shall inure to and be binding upon the heirs, executors; admit in this Deed of Trust of the singular shall be construed as plura (10) Invalidity or unenforceability of any provisions herein shall (11) Trustee accepts this. Trust, when this Deed of Trust, huly to notify any party, hereto of pending sale, under any other, De party, unless brought by Trustee. (12) The undersigned Grantor(s) requests that a copy of any him at the address liereinbefore set forth. 	In situation their covenants and agreements herei inistrators, successors, granices, lessees and agreements herei appropriate to a mith the reason of the line of the salidity and enforceability of a rescuted and acknowledged, is made a public ed of. Trust or of any action or progeeding in Notice of Default and of any Notices of Default	and the second and all provisions of this Deed of Trust gris of the parties hereto respectively. Any reference the parties hereto respectively. Any reference any other provisions. record.as provided by law, Trustee is not obligated which Grantor(s), Beneficiary, or Trustee shall be a that the provision of the particular to the particular that and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to be a second as provided by law.
(a) Some last by discord surveying and will further of our discharge groups and survey of the survey and the survey of survey of survey groups and survey of survey discharge of the last surveyor of survey and manufactures. The last surveyor discharge of the last surveyor of surveyors.	and processes increasing the invigibulity and and the decomposition of a particular the of ment has not due on an an early on a particular theory.	utere en un control o polo presidente da promana de Charle Branco de la control de polo ante control polo de la Charle Branco de la control de polo de la control polo de la control de la control de la control de la control Charle de la control de la
(a) a submitted of states and a sequence of lead any portflets (a) and (b) and (b) a sequence of the sequence of a sequence of (b) a sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the (b) a sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the (b) a sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the sequence of the (b) a sequence of the set of the sequence	$\mathbb{E}\{1,2,3,3,4,4,4,2,3,5,1,1,4,4,2,5,5,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4$	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said Grantox has to these r	real de Maline s' navita quastification à sequera Leurs fractions e de contract parte real sequera inven presents set hand and seal this date	n ang pantun ang sa sa pang ng pang pang pang pang pang pang
(a) Section (1) is the section of a Batter of Constant Constant (1) Section (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	An and Aman and an	$\sim 2^{\alpha_1 \beta_1 \beta_2} \sim 2^{\beta_1 \beta_2} \wedge 2^{\beta_1 \beta$
Witness - Provide the State of the State	Grantor-Borrower	
ene en processo de constante Witness La ser processo de constante de la constante de La constante de la constante d	Granfor-Borrower	
ounty of Constant on papers of the Creation of the population of	11 Andreas and the second and a second state and a second s	Report And Articles and the constraint of the
म्मर संपर्धतः अन्तुः वर्षे स्वतन्त्रः स्वत्यम्भवम् अत्यत्वेः मुख्या सम्प्रेत्रः तत्त्राः स्वत्यात्वाः स्वत्याः गभाषाः त्यात् स्वत्यम् अवव्यवस्यायः वर्षे स्वत्यः स्वत्यम् त्यात्वरं स्वत्याः अस्य स्वत्याः स्वत्यस्य वर्षे स्	defau — de l'agote interen vecto starg que grupolo ggia organis Ne 4410 - Kijte interessa tra transporte contra servicio de la servicio de la servicio de la servicio de la ser	et de provinsi de la participación de la provinsi de la Strategia de Carter
4 Bio 697 and the base way or survey. A REO 30 and the base way or survey.	una .19 .84	. Personally appeared the above names
L Batt (2) see harring a province and a second seco	and Blognor M. Dol	
the state of the s	<u>per 1 and an e</u> voluntary act and deed (p) any and Fille and the the best of the product and the statements of the souther the statements of the souther the south	ant naga 1965 - Mata San Anton, an Arman Pana an Arman
	n My Comh	nission expires
TO TRUSTER HERRER OF SECTORES AND STREAM AND	UEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	ALTING TA IN A CONTRACT OF THE ALTING THE AND
The undersigned is the legal momentand bottlar attailed	ender einen sektersten friegegererfenen in fregenjelt, sitterste offene Reserver som strettersteration internet in regeniser at det som	2 GEA FOR THE MEAN OF
and you are requested, on payment it you of any sums owing said Deed of Trust, delivered to you herewith and to reconvey, held by you under the name.	without warranty, to the parties designated the without warranty, to the parties designated the without warranty and the without warranty and	to cancel all evidences of indebtedness, secured by
Mail Reconveyance to	<u>(whier)</u> the purpose of the block of the state of the s	ing The Company for the second
ng n	66	An and an annan an
	By	
Do not form an destance. This Dand of Taylor where t	By	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Do not lose or destroy. This Deed of Trust must b KIANALS: 200100 01 010800.		·
H		in the County of
ee: \$8:00 By Conney Deck An By	n molic bare heroby Bantfreile sinners ant	wanna ta furuse for a straith sea indiset
48 • 00 48 • 00 40	The for record on the with the	
Con Biel M		RE
	JON JON F	
000 95 19 (Jo Ga 9th (Box 1259) 5 6	GON, LEE VEDE GON, LEE VEDE f KLamath that the within that the 2 19.8	TITIO
LE CONTRELATION PROVINCIAL SPAYER	The matt wenty k, Dal	
e dura Alteria I alle e subjective de Vigendes d		Terreta de la Calificación de la
The Construction of the State o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

25065 1.105 OEED C 111 2.105 OEED C 111 2.106 22, 1984

5

of Construction of Regeneration of the second state of the second Grantor 25-9.42kl 8

2655-401571) 2655-401571)

10223